:1417000007529

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Susiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



000303118310

17 AUG 31 AHILLAS



SEP 0 1 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 789877 7210084

AUTHORIZATION : Symbolic Commence of

COST LIMIT : \$\frac{1}{2}5\cdot 00

ORDER DATE : August 30, 2017

ORDER TIME : 12:28 PM

ORDER NO. : 789877-010

CUSTOMER NO: 7210084

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SUMMIT PALMS APARTMENTS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XXX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

as-		Limited Liability Company, must include "L				
(III)	unts	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Fiorida, the agernate mane must include "t.r	mited Unibility Company, ""LLC," or "LLC,")		
2	Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
		,	·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
4.	Upon registration	<i>5</i>				
		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if pri (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to de	etermine penalty liability)			
5.	c/o Federal Capital Par		6. c/o Federal Capital I	Partners		
	(Street Address of Principal Office) 5425 Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 202			(Mailing Address) \$425 Wisconsin Ave. Sto. 202		
	Chevy Chase, MD 20815		Chevy Chase, MD 2	5425 Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 202		
	onery chase, mb zon		Chery Chase, Wib 2			
7.	Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)	17		
	Name:	Corporation Service Company				
	Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		\$37 488E		
		Tallahassee	, Florida	301		
_	gistered agent's accep	(City)	,	(Zip code)		
Ha des to c	ignated in this application in the provision of the provision of the provision in the provision of the provi	tion, I hereby accept the appointmen	nt as registered agent and agree	limited liability campany at the place to act in this capacity. I farther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender		
Ha des to c and	ignated in this application comply with the provisit accept the obligations The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prosition as registered agent. (Registered by City and address of the person(s) who	nt as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the complete perform	to act in this capacity. I Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender — Asst. Vice President		
Ha des to c and	ignated in this applicationally with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the professor my position as registered agent. (Registered accept the appointment of my position as registered agent. (Registered accept the person(s) who Name and Address:	nt as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the complete performance of the companies	to act in this capacity. 19 A rther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender — Asst. Vice President		
Ha des to c and	ignated in this application comply with the provisit accept the obligations The name, title or capa	tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prosition as registered agent. (Registered by City and address of the person(s) who	ont as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the complete performance is a support of the complete performance of the complete performance is a support of the complete performance of the complete performa	to act in this capacity. I Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender — Asst. Vice President		
Ha des to c and	ignated in this applicationally with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: FCP Fund III Trust 5425 Wisconsin Ave., Ste., Chevy Chase, MD 20815	ont as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the complete performance is a support of the complete performance of the complete performance is a support of the complete performance of the complete performa	to act in this capacity. I Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender — Asst. Vice President		
Ha des to c and	ignated in this applicationally with the provision accept the obligations. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: FCP Fund III Trust 5425 Wisconsin Ave., Ste. Chevy Chase, MD 20815 Eslo Korhnonen Lacy Rice	ont as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the	to act in this capacity. I Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President Vare: Name and Address: 5425 Wisconsin Avenue Suite 202		
Ha des to c and 8.	ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligations. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Trustees of Sole Memore	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: FCP Fund III Trust 5425 Wisconsin Ave., Ste. Chevy Chase, MD 20815 Eslo Korhnonen Lacy Rice Thomas Carr	ont as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the	to act in this capacity. I Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President Fare: Name and Address: 5425 Wisconsin Avenue		
Ha des to c and 8.	ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligations. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Trustees of Sole Member	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: FCP Fund III Trust 5425 Wisconsin Ave., Ste. Chevy Chase, MD 20815 Eslo Korhnonen Lacy Rice Thomas Carr ary)	nt as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the complete perform	to act in this capacity. 1 Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President Vare: Name and Address: 5425 Wisconsin Avenue Suite 202 Chevy Chase, MD 20815		
Hades to common	ignated in this applicationally with the provisional accept the obligations. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Trustees of Sole Member the attachments if necess attached is a certificate addiction under the law one translator must be sufficience to the content of the	city and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: FCP Fund III Trust 5425 Wisconsin Ave., Stc., Chevy Chase, MD 20815 Eslo Korhnonen Lacv Rice Thomas Carr ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifility before the Department of State constitutes at the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the Department of State constitutes at the proposition of the pro	and as registered agent and agree oper and complete performance of the	to act in this capacity. I Parther agree of my duties, and I am familiar with Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President Vare: Name and Address: 5425 Wisconsin Avenue Suite 202 Chevy Chase, MD 20815 cial having custody of records in the canslation of the certificate under oath		

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF SUMMIT PALMS APARTMENTS, LLC

Pursuant to Section 18-201 of the Delaware Code, the undersigned, being authorized to execute and file this Certificate, hereby certifies that:

FIRST: The name of the Company shall be Summit Palms Apartments, LLC.

SECOND: The address, including street, number, city and county, of the registered office of the Company in the State of Delaware is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400, Wilmington, Delaware 19808; County of New Castle, and the name of the registered agent of the Company in the State of Delaware at such address is Corporation Service Company.

I, as Authorized Person of the Company, have signed this Certificate of Formation and acknowledged them to be my act this 24 day of August, 2017.

Lacy Rice, Authorized Person



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUMMIT PALMS APARTMENTS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SUMMIT PALMS

APARTMENTS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D.

2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203149443

Date: 08-31-17